
 

 

AT- LAXMANPURA, NR. HEBATPUR PATIYA, TA- PALANPUR, GUJARAT – 385001 

Mob No : +91 8200738611   Mail ID : sales.ashirwadenterprise@gmail.com 

GSTIN – 24APOPP7183G1ZF 

 

 

CALCIUM CARBONATE RATE 
 

SR 
NO 

PARTICAL 
SIZE 

PURITY 
CaCO3 % 

WHITENESS & 
BRIGHTNESS % 

MgO 
% 

SiO2 
% 

RATE PER MT 
Ex. FACTORY 
PALANPUR 

GRADE 

1 100 MESH 90 - 92 90 - 92 2 - 3 3 - 4 1100.00 COMMON 

2 200 MESH 90 - 92 90 - 92 2 - 3 3 - 4 1300.00 COMMON 

3 300 MESH 91 - 93 91 - 93 2 - 3 2 - 3 2000.00 COMMON 

4 400 MESH 91 - 93 91 - 93 2 - 3 2 - 3 2700.00 PAINT, RUBBER 

5 500 MESH 93 - 95 94 - 96 1 - 2 1 - 2 3700.00 PAINT, PVC, DYES, DRILLING 

6 25 MICRON 94 - 96 94 - 96 1 - 2 1 - 2 4000.00 PAINT, PVC, PLASTIC, DYES, 
DRILLING 

7 20 MICRON 95 - 97 95 - 97 1 - 2 1 - 2 4500.00 PAPER, PAINT, PVC, PLASTIC, 
DYES, DRILLING, OIL 

8 15 MICRON 95 - 97 95 - 97 1 - 2 1 - 2 5000.00 PAPER, PAINT, PVC, PLASTIC, 
DYES, DRILLING, OIL 

9 10 MICRON 96 - 98 95 - 97 1 - 2 1 - 2 5800.00 PAPER, PAINT, PVC, PLASTIC, 
DYES, DRILLING, OIL 

10 20 MICRON 
COATED 

95 - 97 95 - 97 1 - 2 1 - 2 5800.00 PAINT, PVC, PLASTIC 

11 15 MICRON 
COATED 

95 - 97 95 - 97 1 - 2 1 - 2 6300.00 PAINT, PVC, PLASTIC 

12 10 MICRON 
COATED 

96 - 98 95 - 97 1 - 2 1 - 2 7000.00 PAINT, PVC, PLASTIC 

 

 

ASHIRWAD ENTERPRISE: – PALANPUR, GUJARAT 

We are manufacture of Calcium Carbonate (Calcite) Powder coated or uncoated, Dolomite Powder, 
Lime Powder at our plant Production capacity 1500 metric ton per Month. 

 •         PAINT / WALL PUTTY / DRILLING / OIL / DYES / RUBBER / PAPER / PLASTIC / PVC / DETERGENT / 

CERAMIC / GLASS Grade. 

 

Note: 
 

As per your requirement specified Quality & Purity - packing wise Rate change.  
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